Open House Customer List

ID # St# St Name City Ar List Price Open House Type SLC Date Start End
0022192048 8777 Coral Springs CT HB 14 $558,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  12:00PM3:00PN
PW22186857 8308 Atlanta AVE HB 14 $899,000 4 Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22197696 21443  Kennedy HB 14 $1,060,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22170564 20331  Bluffside CIR HB 14 $749,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22197033 9921  Constitution DR HB 14 $1,249,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  11:00AM2:00PN
0C22171682 19282 Coralwood Lane HB 14 $1,439,000 § Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0022192659 19541  Brookline CIR HB 14 $1,198,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
022192660 8782 Crescent Drive HB 14 $1,599,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22091995 9361 Hudson DR HB 14 $1,599,000 4 Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0022192661 19081  Yacht Lane HB 14 $1,379,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22197159 21302  Sand Dollar LN HB 14 $1,349,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22186699 8801 Luss DR HB 14 $1,149,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22155952 19850  Kingswood LN HB 14 $690,000 § Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22152459 9152  Santiago DR HB 14 $2,479,000 4 Public STD 09/10/2022  12:00PM3:00PV
0022176727 20162 New Britain LN HB 14 $1,725,000 4 Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0022192247 21221 Hillsdale LN HB 14 $2,699,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  12:00PM4:00PN
0C22181083 21372 Brookhurst ST HB 14 $669,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  11:00AM2:00PN
0C22196698 8394 Noelle DR HB 14 $2,050,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
122180332 21332 Pinetree LN HB 14 $1,450,000  Public TRUS 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22111530 9678  Pettswood Dr HB 14 $639,900  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00AM3:00PV
0C22111530 9678  Pettswood Dr HB 14 $639,900  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00AM3:00PV
SR22188766 7266  Ainsley DR HB 14 $1,300,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 3:00PM5:00PM
22193429 9442  Coastland DR HB 14 $1,639,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
0022121571 19721 Topeka Lane HB 14 $1,524,888 4 Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22142830 8933 Biscayne CT HB 14 $668,000 4§ Public %st 09/10/2022  12:00PM3:00PVM
PW22193814 19341 Fiji LN HB 14 $1,250,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22190169 20862 Crestview LN HB 14 $1,099,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  12:00PM4:00PN
0C22139616 9638  Pettswood DR HB 14 $698,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0022171172 8251 Tyler CIR HB 14 $1,099,000 § Public ﬂB'S 09/10/2022  11:00AM2:00PVM
0C22089875 20701 Beach BLVD HB 14 $169,900 4 Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
0022197834 316 21stST HB 15 $1,695,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0022198459 16141 Davis LN HB 15 $1,249,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  12:30PM3:30PN
0C22184455 6136 Eaglecrest Dr HB 15 $1,895,000  Public STD  09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
0C22153569 19382 Peachtree LN HB 15 $1,439,000  Public STD 09/10/2022  12:00PM3:00PV
PW22189922 17342  La Mesa LN HB 15 $1,199,900  Public TRUS 09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
0022197877 4831 Curtis CIR HB 15 $2,249,900  Public STD 09/10/2022  12:00PM4:00PN

0C22188854 6241 Warner AVE HB 15 $259,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PV
PW22180357 1322  Alpine LN HB 15 $982,000 -§ Public STD 09/10/2022 10:00AM2:00PVM
0C22196343 523 7th ST HB 15 $3,250,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM4:00PV
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ID #
0C22195567

22196591
0C22195478
0C22118134
0C22196252
0C22179558
0C22179166
0C22162225
0C22193841
0C22193793
0C22179949
0C22184274
0C22179000
0C22179000
0C22177426
0C22159222
0C22123823
0C22132922
0C22144618
0C22131383
0C22156864
0C22149200
0C22158940
AR22198384
0C22178865
PV22187391
0C22148474
TR22153357

0C22166082

0C22143495
CVv22194045
0C22196418
0C22168747
SB22195813
0C22183676
0C22191037
0C22175367

PW22153766
PW22185103

0C22176213
0C22189478

St#
521

607
1749
915
19402
17412
16444
616
6601
6241
6212
19646
4922
4922
21270
18601
18601
121
18601
18601
19251
16821
6711
16342
4951
6091
16515
6472

16932

5021
4165
3582
5531
15762
3481
16661
16871
16875
16661
3211
16602

St Name
7th ST

16th ST

Main ST
England ST
Merion CIR

La Mesa LN
Bolsa Chica ST
Oceanhill DR
Silent Harbor DR
Surfcove CIR
Oakbrook CIR
Stern LN
Ashville DR
Ashville DR
Lorca CIR
Newland
Newland

7th ST
Newland ST
Newland
Brookhurst ST
Montclair LN
Walton DR
Eagle LN

Maui CIR
Larchwood DR
Tropez LN
Longford CIR

Edgewater LN

Stallion CIR
Warner AVE
Bravata DR
Castle
Hummingbird Ln
Gilbert DR
Wellington CIR
Saybrook LN
Canyon LN
Parlay CIR
Anne CIR
Wellington CIR

City
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List Price
$3,250,000
$6,000
$2,499,000
$1,450,000
$1,239,000
$1,695,000
$122,400
$1,199,000
$4,125,000
$1,699,000
$3,279,000
$1,200,000
$3,150,000
$3,150,000
$2,695,000
$219,900
$165,000
$3,490,000
$178,000
$259,000
$119,000
$1,249,000
$1,050,000
$988,000
$1,320,000
$1,275,000
$1,100,000
$1,075,000

$1,899,000

$1,445,000
$1,270,000
$1,540,000
$1,200,000
$1,062,500
$2,260,000
$2,988,000
$1,849,999
$799,888
$1,300,000
$3,700
$2,099,900
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ID #
SB22187107

0C22185192
0C22182938
0C22182157
0C22130380
0C22175538
0C22095525
PW22188590
0C22161317
PW22193116
CVv22187076

0C22192048
PW22186857
NP22197033

0C22171682
0C22192659
0C22192660
0C22091995
0C22192661
0C22197159
0C22186699

0C22132213

0C22121571
PW22157294
0C22176727
0C22192247
0C22127596
0C22196698
1v22180332

SW22170629

SR22188766
22193429

0C22142830

0C22138449
PW22193814
0C22190169
0C22139616

NP22166618

0C22152459
PW22189922

St#
6811

16962
7882
7882

16291

16412

16396

19831

19042
6971

706
8777
8308
9921

19282

19541
8782
9361

19081

21302
8801

20441

19721
19832
20162
21221
21072
8394
21332
8341
7266
9442

8933

22152
19341
20862

9638

9472

9152
17342

St Name
Bridgewater DR

Westwood LN
Macdonald DR
Macdonald DR
Countess DR
Woodstock LN
Martin LN
Bushard ST
Randi LN
Cumberland DR
Oceanhill DR
Coral Springs CT
Atlanta AVE
Constitution DR
Coralwood Lane
Brookline CIR
Crescent Drive
Hudson DR
Yacht Lane
Sand Dollar LN
Luss DR

Kenworth CIR

Topeka Lane
Inverness LN
New Britain LN
Hillsdale LN
Marino LN
Noelle DR
Pinetree LN
Indianapolis AVE
Ainsley DR
Coastland DR

Biscayne CT

Jonesport LN
Fiji LN

Crestview LN
Pettswood DR

Velardo DR

Santiago DR
La Mesa LN

City
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
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List Price
$1,250,000

$525,000
$1,395,000
$1,395,000
$1,349,000
$1,399,900
$1,049,000
$1,069,000
$1,050,000
$1,099,000
$1,225,000

$558,000

$899,000
$1,249,000
$1,439,000
$1,198,000
$1,599,000
$1,599,000
$1,379,000
$1,349,000
$1,149,000

$1,625,000

$1,524,888

$639,999
$1,725,000
$2,699,000
$2,319,999
$2,050,000
$1,450,000
$1,565,000
$1,300,000
$1,639,000

$668,000

$2,399,800
$1,250,000
$1,099,000

$698,000

$949,500

$2,479,000
$1,199,900
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ID #
0C22197877

0C22162860
0C22186352
0C22196290
22176555

0C22196343
0C22195567
22196591

0C22195478
0C22196252
0C22195562
0C22162225
0C22193793
0C22187908
0C22184274
0C22168060
0C22132922
0C22131383
0C22144216
AR22198384
0C22178865
0C22175538
0C22189478
0C22148474

0C22166082

0C22143495
0C22155600
CVv22194045
0C22196418

PW22179021

0C22168747
0C22191037

PW22153766
PW22185103

0C22176213
0C22182938
0C22182157
0C22130380
0C22095525
0C22164552

PW22188590

St#
4831

4682
6946
6571
510
523
521
607
1749
19402
18601
616
6241
6301
19646
6301
121
18601
16352
16342
4951
16412
16602
16515

16932

5021
16449
4165
3582
16465
5531
16661
16875
16661
3211
7882
7882
16291
16396
16580
19831

St Name
Curtis CIR

Warner AVE
Preakness DR
Dohrn

21st ST

7th ST

7th ST

16th ST

Main ST
Merion CIR
Newland ST
Oceanhill DR
Surfcove CIR
Warner AVE
Stern LN
Warner AVE
7th ST
Newland
Birdie LN
Eagle LN
Maui CIR
Woodstock LN
Wellington CIR
Tropez LN

Edgewater LN

Stallion CIR
Ladona CIR
Warner AVE
Bravata DR
Seaview LN
Castle
Wellington CIR
Canyon LN
Parlay CIR
Anne CIR
Macdonald DR
Macdonald DR
Countess DR
Martin LN
Bordeaux LN
Bushard ST

City
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
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HB
HB
HB
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List Price
$2,249,900
$635,000
$2,599,000
$1,175,000
$2,250,000
$3,250,000
$3,250,000
$6,000
$2,499,000
$1,239,000
$259,000
$1,199,000
$1,699,000
$259,000
$1,200,000
$239,000
$3,490,000
$259,000
$975,000
$988,000
$1,320,000
$1,399,900
$2,099,900
$1,100,000

$1,899,000

$1,445,000
$3,625,000
$1,270,000
$1,540,000
$959,000
$1,200,000
$2,988,000
$799,888
$1,300,000
$3,700
$1,395,000
$1,395,000
$1,349,000
$1,049,000
$924,490
$1,069,000
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ID #
CVv22186019

0C22161317

PW22193116

CVv22187076

Schwi

St#
209

19042
6971
706

ier
— Group

St Name
Geneva AVE

Randi LN
Cumberland DR
Oceanhill DR

City
HB
HB
HB
HB

Ar
699

699
699
699

List Price Open House Type SLC

$5,390 § Public
$1,050,000 4 Public
$1,099,000 Public
$1,225,000 Public

STD
STD
STD

Date
09/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893 - SchwierGroupRealEstate.com

EXPERIENCE MATTERS
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