

Open House Customer List

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
OC22192048	8777	Coral Springs CT	HB	14	\$558,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22186857	8308	Atlanta AVE	HB	14	\$899,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22197696	21443	Kennedy	HB	14	\$1,060,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22170564	20331	Bluffside CIR	HB	14	\$749,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22197033	9921	Constitution DR	HB	14	\$1,249,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22171682	19282	Coralwood Lane	HB	14	\$1,439,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192659	19541	Brookline CIR	HB	14	\$1,198,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192660	8782	Crescent Drive	HB	14	\$1,599,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22091995	9361	Hudson DR	HB	14	\$1,599,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192661	19081	Yacht Lane	HB	14	\$1,379,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22197159	21302	Sand Dollar LN	HB	14	\$1,349,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22186699	8801	Luss DR	HB	14	\$1,149,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22155952	19850	Kingswood LN	HB	14	\$690,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22152459	9152	Santiago DR	HB	14	\$2,479,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22176727	20162	New Britain LN	HB	14	\$1,725,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192247	21221	Hillsdale LN	HB	14	\$2,699,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22181083	21372	Brookhurst ST	HB	14	\$669,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22196698	8394	Noelle DR	HB	14	\$2,050,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
IV22180332	21332	Pinetree LN	HB	14	\$1,450,000	Public	TRUS	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22111530	9678	Pettswood Dr	HB	14	\$639,900	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22111530	9678	Pettswood Dr	HB	14	\$639,900	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00AM	3:00PM		
SR22188766	7266	Ainsley DR	HB	14	\$1,300,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	3:00PM	5:00PM		
22193429	9442	Coastland DR	HB	14	\$1,639,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22121571	19721	Topeka Lane	HB	14	\$1,524,888	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22142830	8933	Biscayne CT	HB	14	\$668,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22193814	19341	Fiji LN	HB	14	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22190169	20862	Crestview LN	HB	14	\$1,099,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22139616	9638	Pettswood DR	HB	14	\$698,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22171172	8251	Tyler CIR	HB	14	\$1,099,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22089875	20701	Beach BLVD	HB	14	\$169,900	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:30PM		
OC22197834	316	21st ST	HB	15	\$1,695,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22198459	16141	Davis LN	HB	15	\$1,249,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:30PM	3:30PM		
OC22184455	6136	Eaglecrest Dr	HB	15	\$1,895,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22153569	19382	Peachtree LN	HB	15	\$1,439,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22189922	17342	La Mesa LN	HB	15	\$1,199,900	Public	TRUS	09/10/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22197877	4831	Curtis CIR	HB	15	\$2,249,900	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22188854	6241	Warner AVE	HB	15	\$259,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22180357	1322	Alpine LN	HB	15	\$982,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	10:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22196343	523	7th ST	HB	15	\$3,250,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
OC22195567	521	7th ST	HB	15	\$3,250,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
22196591	607	16th ST	HB	15	\$6,000	Public		09/10/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22195478	1749	Main ST	HB	15	\$2,499,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22118134	915	England ST	HB	15	\$1,450,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22196252	19402	Merion CIR	HB	15	\$1,239,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179558	17412	La Mesa LN	HB	15	\$1,695,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179166	16444	Bolsa Chica ST	HB	15	\$122,400	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22162225	616	Oceanhill DR	HB	15	\$1,199,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22193841	6601	Silent Harbor DR	HB	15	\$4,125,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00AM		
OC22193793	6241	Surfcove CIR	HB	15	\$1,699,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179949	6212	Oakbrook CIR	HB	15	\$3,279,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22184274	19646	Stern LN	HB	15	\$1,200,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179000	4922	Ashville DR	HB	15	\$3,150,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179000	4922	Ashville DR	HB	15	\$3,150,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22177426	21270	Lorca CIR	HB	15	\$2,695,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22159222	18601	Newland	HB	15	\$219,900	⬆️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22123823	18601	Newland	HB	15	\$165,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22132922	121	7th ST	HB	15	\$3,490,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22144618	18601	Newland ST	HB	15	\$178,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	12:00P		
OC22131383	18601	Newland	HB	15	\$259,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22156864	19251	Brookhurst ST	HB	16	\$119,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22149200	16821	Montclair LN	HB	16	\$1,249,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	1:00PM		
OC22158940	6711	Walton DR	HB	17	\$1,050,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:30PM	4:30PM		
AR22198384	16342	Eagle LN	HB	17	\$988,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22178865	4951	Maui CIR	HB	17	\$1,320,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PV22187391	6091	Larchwood DR	HB	17	\$1,275,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22148474	16515	Tropez LN	HB	17	\$1,100,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
TR22153357	6472	Longford CIR	HB	17	\$1,075,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:30PM	4:30PM		
OC22166082	16932	Edgewater LN	HB	17	\$1,899,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22143495	5021	Stallion CIR	HB	17	\$1,445,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
CV22194045	4165	Warner AVE	HB	17	\$1,270,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22196418	3582	Bravata DR	HB	17	\$1,540,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22168747	5531	Castle	HB	17	\$1,200,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
SB22195813	15762	Hummingbird Ln	HB	17	\$1,062,500	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22183676	3481	Gilbert DR	HB	17	\$2,260,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22191037	16661	Wellington CIR	HB	17	\$2,988,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22175367	16871	Saybrook LN	HB	17	\$1,849,999	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22153766	16875	Canyon LN	HB	17	\$799,888	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	1:00PM		
PW22185103	16661	Parlay CIR	HB	17	\$1,300,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22176213	3211	Anne CIR	HB	17	\$3,700	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22189478	16602	Wellington CIR	HB	17	\$2,099,900	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00AM	4:00PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
SB22187107	6811	Bridgewater DR	HB	17	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22185192	16962	Westwood LN	HB	17	\$525,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22182938	7882	Macdonald DR	HB	17	\$1,395,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22182157	7882	Macdonald DR	HB	17	\$1,395,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22130380	16291	Countess DR	HB	17	\$1,349,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22175538	16412	Woodstock LN	HB	17	\$1,399,900	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22095525	16396	Martin LN	HB	17	\$1,049,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM		
PW22188590	19831	Bushard ST	HB	699	\$1,069,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	1:00PM		
OC22161317	19042	Randi LN	HB	699	\$1,050,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22193116	6971	Cumberland DR	HB	699	\$1,099,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	5:00PM		
CV22187076	706	Oceanhill DR	HB	699	\$1,225,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22192048	8777	Coral Springs CT	HB	14	\$558,000	Office	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22186857	8308	Atlanta AVE	HB	14	\$899,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22197033	9921	Constitution DR	HB	14	\$1,249,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22171682	19282	Coralwood Lane	HB	14	\$1,439,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192659	19541	Brookline CIR	HB	14	\$1,198,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192660	8782	Crescent Drive	HB	14	\$1,599,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22091995	9361	Hudson DR	HB	14	\$1,599,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192661	19081	Yacht Lane	HB	14	\$1,379,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22197159	21302	Sand Dollar LN	HB	14	\$1,349,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22186699	8801	Luss DR	HB	14	\$1,149,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22132213	20441	Kenworth CIR	HB	14	\$1,625,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22121571	19721	Topeka Lane	HB	14	\$1,524,888	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22157294	19832	Inverness LN	HB	14	\$639,999	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22176727	20162	New Britain LN	HB	14	\$1,725,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22192247	21221	Hillsdale LN	HB	14	\$2,699,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22127596	21072	Marino LN	HB	14	\$2,319,999	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00AM	4:00PM		
OC22196698	8394	Noelle DR	HB	14	\$2,050,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
IV22180332	21332	Pinetree LN	HB	14	\$1,450,000	Public	TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
SW22170629	8341	Indianapolis AVE	HB	14	\$1,565,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
SR22188766	7266	Ainsley DR	HB	14	\$1,300,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
22193429	9442	Coastland DR	HB	14	\$1,639,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22142830	8933	Biscayne CT	HB	14	\$668,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22138449	22152	Jonesport LN	HB	14	\$2,399,800	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22193814	19341	Fiji LN	HB	14	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22190169	20862	Crestview LN	HB	14	\$1,099,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22139616	9638	Pettswood DR	HB	14	\$698,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22166618	9472	Velardo DR	HB	14	\$949,500	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22152459	9152	Santiago DR	HB	14	\$2,479,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:30PM	3:30PM		
PW22189922	17342	La Mesa LN	HB	15	\$1,199,900	Public	TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
OC22197877	4831	Curtis CIR	HB	15	\$2,249,900	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22162860	4682	Warner AVE	HB	15	\$635,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	3:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22186352	6946	Preakness DR	HB	15	\$2,599,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22196290	6571	Dohrn	HB	15	\$1,175,000	Public	TRUS	09/11/2022	12:30PM	3:30PM		
22176555	510	21st ST	HB	15	\$2,250,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22196343	523	7th ST	HB	15	\$3,250,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22195567	521	7th ST	HB	15	\$3,250,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
22196591	607	16th ST	HB	15	\$6,000	Public		09/11/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22195478	1749	Main ST	HB	15	\$2,499,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22196252	19402	Merion CIR	HB	15	\$1,239,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22195562	18601	Newland ST	HB	15	\$259,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22162225	616	Oceanhill DR	HB	15	\$1,199,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22193793	6241	Surfcove CIR	HB	15	\$1,699,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22187908	6301	Warner AVE	HB	15	\$259,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22184274	19646	Stern LN	HB	15	\$1,200,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22168060	6301	Warner AVE	HB	15	\$239,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22132922	121	7th ST	HB	15	\$3,490,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	6:00PM		
OC22131383	18601	Newland	HB	15	\$259,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22144216	16352	Birdie LN	HB	17	\$975,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
AR22198384	16342	Eagle LN	HB	17	\$988,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22178865	4951	Maui CIR	HB	17	\$1,320,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22175538	16412	Woodstock LN	HB	17	\$1,399,900	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22189478	16602	Wellington CIR	HB	17	\$2,099,900	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22148474	16515	Tropez LN	HB	17	\$1,100,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00AM	3:00AM		
OC22166082	16932	Edgewater LN	HB	17	\$1,899,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22143495	5021	Stallion CIR	HB	17	\$1,445,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22155600	16449	Ladona CIR	HB	17	\$3,625,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
CV22194045	4165	Warner AVE	HB	17	\$1,270,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22196418	3582	Bravata DR	HB	17	\$1,540,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22179021	16465	Seaview LN	HB	17	\$959,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22168747	5531	Castle	HB	17	\$1,200,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22191037	16661	Wellington CIR	HB	17	\$2,988,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22153766	16875	Canyon LN	HB	17	\$799,888	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	1:00PM		
PW22185103	16661	Parlay CIR	HB	17	\$1,300,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22176213	3211	Anne CIR	HB	17	\$3,700	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22182938	7882	Macdonald DR	HB	17	\$1,395,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22182157	7882	Macdonald DR	HB	17	\$1,395,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22130380	16291	Countess DR	HB	17	\$1,349,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22095525	16396	Martin LN	HB	17	\$1,049,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM		
OC22164552	16580	Bordeaux LN	HB	17	\$924,490	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22188590	19831	Bushard ST	HB	699	\$1,069,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	1:00PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
CV22186019	209	Geneva AVE	HB	699	\$5,390	⬇️ Public		09/11/2022	10:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22161317	19042	Randi LN	HB	699	\$1,050,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22193116	6971	Cumberland DR	HB	699	\$1,099,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	5:00PM		
CV22187076	706	Oceanhill DR	HB	699	\$1,225,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		